d
L
d
L
ROUND HEAD BOLT
•	 Round head bolt supplied with an incorporated nut (for the carbon steel version).
•	 Carbon steel of strength grade 4.8 for all round head bolts (KOT).
•	 Available in A2 | AISI304 austenitic stainless steel. Suitable for outdoor applications (SC3) up to 1
km from the sea and on class T4 acid wood.
4.8 steel class - electrogalvanized
DIN 603 (ISO 8677)
A2 | AISI304 A2-70 stainless steel
DIN 603 (ISO 8677)
d  CODE L L pcs
[mm] [in] [mm] [in]
M8
0.32
KOT850 50 1 15/16 200
KOT860 60 2 3/8 200
KOT870 70 2 3/4 200
KOT880 80 3 1/8 200
KOT890 90 3 1/2 200
KOT8100 100 4    100
KOT8120 120 4 3/4 100
KOT8140 140 5 1/2 50
M10
0.40
KOT10100 100 4    100
KOT10120 120 4 3/4 50
KOT10130 130 5 1/8 50
KOT10140 140 5 1/2 50
KOT10150 150 6    50
KOT10160 160 6 1/4 50
KOT10180 180 7 1/8 50
KOT10200 200 8    50
KOT10220 220 8 5/8 50
d  CODE L L pcs
[mm] [in] [mm] [in]
M8
0.32
AI603850 50 1 15/16 100
AI603860 60 2 3/8 100
AI603870 70 2 3/4 50
AI603880 80 3 1/8 50
AI603890 90 3 1/2 50
AI6038100 100 4    50
AI6038120 120 4 3/4 50
AI6038140 140 5 1/2 50
M10
0.40
AI60310120 120 4 3/4 50
AI60310130 130 5 1/8 50
AI60310140 140 5 1/2 50
AI60310150 150 6    50
AI60310160 160 6 1/4 50
AI60310180 180 7 1/8 50
AI60310200 200 8    50
AI60310220 220 8 5/8 50
d  CODE L L pcs
[mm] [in] [mm] [in]
M12
0.48
KOT12200 200 8    25
KOT12220 220 8 5/8 25
KOT12240 240 9 1/2 25
KOT12260 260 10 1/4 25
KOT12280 280 11    25
KOT12300 300 11 3/4 25
d  CODE L L pcs
[mm] [in] [mm] [in]
M12
0.48
AI60312140 140 5 1/2 50
AI60312160 160 6 1/4 50
AI60312180 180 7 1/8 50
AI60312200 200 8    50
AI60312220 220 8 5/8 50
AI60312240 240 9 1/2 50
AI60312280 280 11    50
AI60312300 300 11 3/4 50
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
KOT - round head bolt with nut
KOT A2 | AISI304 - round head bolt
DOWELS, BOLTS AND RODS  |  KOT |  173
KOT
A2
AISI 304
Zn
ELECTRO
PLATED
KOT KOT A2
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)